
SP #1 - 10AM SAT MAR 31 STUNT DOG AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ingrid Lafontaine Bruno 2.5 M GSD 21 6 21 4 21 6 Master 1

Sandee Wall Karma 3.5 F BL 19 2 18 4 19 2 Sr. Elite 2

Tracy & Tony Daniel Morgan 3 F ACD 17 9 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 3

Mary Green Hoku 1.5 F WH/BC 18 7 17 6 18 7 Sr. Elite 4

Ingrid Lafontaine Ori 7 F GSD 14 10 16 5 16 5 Senior 5

Nick Arnold Trigger 0.8 M BL 14 10 15 4 15 4 Senior 6

Michelle & John Rocha Vadar 4 M GSD 13 8 14 4 14 4 Junior 7

Michelle & John Rocha Panik 3 F PRT 10 2 9 8 10 2 Junior 8

Kaylee Jeske Cinder 1 F BL 7 10 7 5 7 10 Novice 9

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT MAR 31 STUNT DOG AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Sondel Fermer Timber 5 F BSD-M 24 3 23 8 24 3 Ultimate 1

Sandee Wall Karma 3.5 F BL 21 10 22 4 22 4 Master 2

Rhonna Dias Glory 3 F BSD-M 21 4 21 8 21 8 Master 3

Joanie Adragna Merlin 3 M BL 21 8 21 3 21 8 Master 4

Rhonna Dias Ryzer 6.5 M BL 20 2 19 6 20 2 Master 5

Ingrid Lafontaine Bruno 2.5 M GSD 13 2 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 6

Mary Green Hoku 1.5 F WH/BC 17 5 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 7

Tracy & Tony Daniel Morgan 3 F ACD 18 4 16 18 4 Sr. Elite 8

Ingrid Lafontaine Ori 7 F GSD 15 9 16 16 Senior 9

Nick Arnold Trigger 0.8 M BL 15 6 15 10 15 10 Senior 10

Kaylee Jeske Lexie 9.8 F BL 15 4 15 8 15 8 Senior 10

Michelle & John Rocha Vadar 4 M GSD 14 10 14 11 14 11 Junior 11

Donna Sprouse Spot 5 F BC 12 9 12 5 12 9 Junior 12

Michelle & John Rocha Panik 3 F PRT 10 6 10 4 10 6 Junior 13

Rhonna Dias Kane 1 M BL 9 8 8 6 9 8 Novice 14

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT MAR 31 STUNT DOG AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ingrid Lafontaine Bruno 2.5 M GSD 20 6 22 5 22 5 Master 1

Sandee Wall Karma 3.5 F BL 22 5 20 22 5 Master 2

Rhonna Dias Glory 3 F BSD-M 20 4 22 4 22 4 Master 3

Joanie Adragna Merlin 3 M BL 21 10 21 21 10 Master 4

Rhonna Dias Ryzer 6.5 M BL 21 2 19 11 21 2 Master 5

Ingrid Lafontaine Ori 7 F GSD 15 6 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 6

Nick Arnold Trigger 0.8 M BL 14 7 17 5 17 5 Senior 7

Mary Green Hoku 1.5 F WH/BC 16 11 17 2 17 2 Senior 8

JJ Bowen Xoom 4 M WH/BC 16 6 16 2 16 6 Senior 9

JJ Bowen Xena 6.11 F PRT 14 8 13 8 14 8 Junior 10

Michelle & John Rocha Vadar 4 M GSD 14 6 14 3 14 6 Junior 11

Tracy & Tony Daniel Morgan 3 F ACD 13 8 12 8 13 8 Junior 12

Donna Sprouse Spot 5 F BC 13 6 9 4 13 6 Junior 13

Michelle & John Rocha Panik 3 F PRT 10 7 9 4 10 7 Junior 14

Kaylee Jeske Cinder 1 F BL 7 10 8 8 8 8 Novice 15

Rhonna Dias Kane 1 M BL 4 11 6 11 6 11 Novice 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN FEB 25 STUNT DOG AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Suhey Perondi Koda 4 M GDOO 20 11 22 1 22 1 Master 1

Sandee Wall Karma 3.5 F BL 19 7 21 10 21 10 Master 2

Kerry Pudge Hank 5 M GSP/x 21 8 21 6 21 8 Master 3

Joanie Adragna Merlin 3 M BL 18 7 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 4

Ingrid Lafontaine Bruno 2.5 M GSD 18 4 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 5

Wendy Silva Macy May 1 F YL/GSP/EP18 8 18 2 18 8 Sr. Elite 6

Jill Sweeten Theo 1.5 M DOB 15 10 17 17 Senior 7

Suhey Perondi Chappie 2 M GSP/x 16 5 16 2 16 5 Senior 8

Susan Stevens-Clark Tucker 6 M GWP 16 16 5 16 5 Senior 9

Ingrid Lafontaine Ori 7 F GSD 16 4 15 6 16 4 Senior 10

Chris Perondi Harley 9 M BSD-M 16 2 15 6 16 2 Senior 11

Dierdra McElroy Louis 3 M DSD 14 10 14 9 14 10 Junior 12

Suhey Perondi Starlight 2 F BC 10 8 13 2 13 2 Junior 13

Michelle Pena Bex 4 M ACD 11 8 12 10 12 10 Junior 14

Chris Perondi Faith 1 F BSD-F 8 3 10 6 10 6 Junior 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN FEB 25 STUNT DOG AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Sondel Fermer Timber 5 F BSD-M 23 6 23 3 23 6 Master Elite 1

Suhey Perondi Koda 4 M GDOO 22 2 20 10 22 2 Master 2

Kerry Pudge Hank 5 M GSP/x 21 10 20 10 21 10 Master 3

Sandee Wall Karma 3.5 F BL 20 6 21 7 21 7 Master 4

Joanie Adragna Merlin 3 M BL 19 8 20 4 20 4 Master 5

Jill Sweeten Theo 1.5 M DOB 17 5 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 6

Ingrid Lafontaine Bruno 2.5 M GSD 6 8 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 7

Wendy Silva Macy May 1 F YL/GSP/EP17 3 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 8

Mary Whatley Vegas 7 F GR 16 5 16 6 16 6 Senior 9

Chris Perondi Harley 9 M BSD-M 15 5 15 10 15 10 Senior 10

Suhey Perondi Chappie 2 M GSP/x 15 8 14 5 15 8 Senior 11

Dierdra McElroy Louis 3 M DSD 14 4 15 6 15 6 Senior 12

Ingrid Lafontaine Ori 7 F GSD 14 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 13

Susan Stevens-Clark Tucker 6 M GWP 14 7 14 4 14 7 Junior 14

Michelle Pena Bex 4 M ACD 13 7 14 14 Junior 15

Suhey Perondi Starlight 2 F BC 13 4 10 3 13 4 Junior 16

Chris Perondi Faith 1 F BSD-F 11 8 11 4 11 8 Junior 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT MAR 31  STUNT DOG AIR DOGS
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

B
ES
T PLACE DIVISION 

(FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Rhonna Dias Glory 3 F BSD-M Hollister CA 19 ox x x ox 22 1 Ultimate

Rhonna Dias Ryzer 6.5 M BL Hollister CA 17 x x x x oo 20 2 Master Elite

Sondel Fermer Timber 5 F BSD-M Mather CA 18 x ox oo 19 3 Master Elite

Sandee Wall Karma 3.5 F BL Manteca CA 15 x x oo 16 Master

Joanie Adragna Merlin 3 M BL Oakley CA 14 ox x ox oo 16 Master

Kaylee Jeske Lexie 9.8 F BL Hollister CA 11 x x x x oo 14 Master

Rhonna Dias Kane 1 M BL Hollister CA 10 ox ox x x x oo 14 Master

Ingrid Lafontaine Bruno 2.5 M GSD Aromas CA 12 ox x ox oo 14 Master



CHASE-IT - 2PM AUN APR 1 STUNT DOG AIR DOGS
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT (FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Sandee Wall Karma 3.5 F BL Manteca CA Therapy Dog at St. Joseph's Hospital 6.28 6.56 6.28 1 Ultimate

Wendy Silva Macy May 1 F YL/GSP/EPCitrus Heights CA 19.09 Loves to play ball and dock dive 6.60 6.59 6.59 2 Ultimate

Ingrid Lafontaine Bruno 2.5 M GSD Aromas CA 22.00 He's a dork 6.75 7.22 6.75 3 Ultimate

Kerry Pudge Hank 5 M GSP/x Orangevale CA 25.07 Hank is an 80 pound lap dog 7.29 7.31 7.29 Master Elite

Chris Perondi Faith 1 F BSD-F 7.50 7.34 7.34 Master Elite

Michelle & John Rocha Panik 3 F PRT Ceres CA 13.00 SF Giants!  We Scream for SF Giants! 8.00 8.41 8.00 Master

Suhey Perondi Starlight 2 F BC 8.03 8.22 8.03 Master

Suhey Perondi Koda 4 M GDOO 8.53 8.69 8.53 Master

Dierdra McElroy Louis 3 M DSD Lathrop CA cancer detection dog 9.28 9.28 Master

Suhey Perondi Chappie 2 M GSP/x 9.91 10.31 9.91 Master



CATCH-IT - 3PM SUN APR 1 STUNT DOG AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D
CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN (FOR TITLE 

PURPOSES)

Sondel Fermer Timber 5 F BSD-M Mather CA 29.04 2016 IDC West Champ 39 7 38 10 78 5 Ultimate 1

Suhey Perondi Koda 4 M GDOO 41 8 35 7 77 3 Ultimate 2

Ingrid Lafontaine Bruno 2.5 M GSD Aromas CA 22.00 He's a dork 27 2 30 57 2 Master Elite 3

Dierdra McElroy Louis 3 M DSD Lathrop CA cancer detection dog 23 10 31 54 10 Master

Sandee Wall Karma 3.5 F BL Manteca CA Therapy Dog at St. Joseph's Hospital 30 2 23 4 53 6 Master

Jill Sweeten Theo 1.5 M DOB Stockton CA 23.00 He loves barking 27 4 27 4 Master

Michelle Pena Bex 4 M ACD Galt CA 14.11 it is bex birthday woohoo 25 2 25 2 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 4/1/18 STUNT DOG AIR DOGS

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Michelle Pena Bex 4 M ACD Galt CA 13 2 12 10 Junior 1

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dierdra McElroy Louis 3 M DSD Lathrop CA 15 2 16 5 Senior 1

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jill Sweeten Theo 1.5 M DOB Stockton CA 15 8 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

Wendy Silva Macy May 1 F YL/GSP/EP Citrus Heights CA 18 4 18 10 Sr. Elite 2

Ingrid Lafontaine Ori 7 F GSD Aromas CA 13 8 14 8 Junior 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kerry Pudge Hank 5 M GSP/x Orangevale CA 20 10 21 10 Master 1

Sandee Wall Karma 3.5 F BL Manteca CA 20 7 21 4 Master 2

Ingrid Lafontaine Bruno 2.5 M GSD Aromas CA 8 4 20 11 Master 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sondel Fermer Timber 5 F BSD-M Mather CA 23 8 24 4 Ultimate 1


